

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1743 of 1988

Appellant :- Piru

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P.S Raghuvver

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A/.

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.

This appeal is wrongly listed today, as it is already fixed for 28.8.2018.

Order Date :- 7.8.2018

N.S.Rathour