

Court No. - 4

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1743 of 1988

Appellant :- Piru

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P.S Raghuveer, Abhay Pratap Singh, Surya Nand, Vimlendu Tripathi A/C, Virendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A/.

Hon'ble Bala Krishna Narayana, J.

Hon'ble Vivek Varma, J.

As prayed, list on 19.11.2019.

Order Date :- 11.11.2019

Lbm/-